

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 4543 OF 2017

Shyam Bihari Harnarayan Sharma & Anr. ...Petitioners

Versus

Vithaldas Tukaram Agarwal & Ors. ...Respondents

Mr.Gobinda C. Mohanty i/b. M/s. Mohanty & Associates,for
the petitioners.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S.JADHAV, J.

DATE :22nd November, 2017.

P.C. :

Not on board. Mentioned by way of precipe.

1. By an order dated 9.10.2017, time for furnishing spare
copies was given as 1.11.2017. Time to furnish spare copies
is extended upto 18.12.2017.

(SMT. SADHANA S.JADHAV, J.)